Tavling 2022

Startavgift
Forsaljning rosett
Tavlingstraning

Totalt:

Domararvode
Skrivararvode
Milersattning

Stambokféringsav
gift SBK

Administration
SBK

Rosetter
Priser

Totalt:

TOTALT:

INTAKTER
15 000
750
4000
19 750

KOSTNADER
1600
1000
600
2 800

3 600

528
1240
11 368

8 382



Gemensamt 2022

Medlemsintakter
BPH
Medlemsaktiviteter

Ovriga intakter
(bingo, nycklar,
bécker mm.)

Bidrag
Totalt:

Medlemsvard
El

Reperation/
underhall fastighet
(narab, underhall)

Forbrukningsinvent
arier

Forsakringar
Bankkostnader

Medlems-
foreningsavgifter
SBK

Ovriga externa
kostnader

Totalt:

TOTALT:

INTAKTER
30 000
25 000
1 000
1 000

2500
59 500

KOSTNADER
3500
25000
119 000

2000

5200
1500
3 500

1000

160 700

-101 200



Kiosk 2022

INTAKTER
Forsaljning 6000

KOSTNADER
Inkdp 6000
TOTALT: 0




HUG 2022

Kurs

Ersattning
studieframjandet

Totalt:

Instruktorsvard
Instruktérsutbildning

Flitpengar

Undervisningsmaterial

Korersattning

Totalt:

TOTALT:

INTAKTER
45 000
2 500

47 500

KOSTNADER
3500
18 000
3 600
1000
8 000
34100

13 400



TOTALT 2022

Tavling 8 382
Gemensamt -101 200
Kiosk 0
HUG 13 400
TOTALT: —-79 418




